MATRICOLA
291936
292686
289950
291684
289254
292538
290427
291201
289877
292008
290249
283509
289465
283500
290972
288800
289232
293366
289860
292389
282975
291524
276918

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 12/09/2017

C.d.L. Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche (CTF)

TOTALE

Ammessi

8
25
16
25
30

8
10
13
25
24

7

6
13
10

9
22
25

7

9
30

5
25
22

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso

ammesso
ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso
ammesso

Orale ridotto

corso

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto

ridotto

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto



